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ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS

Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
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Bundle Retainers
• Funnel entry allows fast cable insertion 

• Completed bundles can be easily removed

• For indoor use only

• Color: Black

Corner Posts
• Designed to pre-form tight bundles at harness corners 

and breakouts 

• Top arm rotates upward for easy removal of completed harness

• For indoor use only

T-Junction Fixture

• Forms cable junctions

• Fixture moves down for easy harness removal

• For indoor use only

Part Number

Max. Bundle
Diameter 

Material Color
Mounting
Method

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm

TJF-X 1.34 34.0 Nylon 6.6 and Nickel
Plated Steel

Black Nail 10 100

A

B C

D

E
(Dia)

1.88
(47.8)

1.18
(30.0)

1.35
(34.4) .90

(22.9)

1.60
(40.8)

.172 (4.4) Dia. Hole

1.11
(28.2)

.56
(14.2)

.88
(22.4)

1.52
(38.6)

.172 (4.4) Dia. Hole

1.08
(27.4)

CPH CPL

A
.44

(11.2)

.78
(19.8)

A

2.56
(65.0)

2.18
(55.4)

2.50
(63.5)

A

2.25
(57.2)

BR.5 and BR.75 BR2 BR2-1.3

Part Number

Max. Bundle
Diameter

Standoff
Height

A

Material
Mounting
Method

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm

BR.5-E6-C 0.50 12.7 1.07 27.2
Impact

Resistant
Nylon 6.6

Two #6 (M3) Screws

100 500

BR.75-E6-C 0.75 19.0 0.95 24.1 100 500

BR2-1.3-X 2.00 50.8 1.32 33.5

Glass
Filled

Nylon 6.6

Two 1/4" (M6) Screws 10 10

BR2-1.3-A-X 2.00 50.8 1.35 34.3 Rubber Adhesive Tape 10 10

BR2-1.5-X 2.00 50.8 1.59 40.4

Two 1/4" (M6) Screws

10 10

BR2-4-X 2.00 50.8 4.06 103.1 10 10

BR2-6-X 2.00 50.8 6.02 152.9 10 10

Part Number

Max. Bundle
Diameter 

Material Color
Mounting
Method

Std.
Pkg.
Qty.

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm

CPH.75-S8-X
.75 19.0

Nylon
6.6

Black Two #8 (M4) Screws 10 100
CPL.75-S8-X
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